
REGION COMMUNITY COORDINATOR(S) EMAIL COMMENTS
COLONIAL Colts Neck 604 Eleanor Glazewski eleanor_glazewski@hotmail.com
COLONIAL Freehold 610                                Rebecca Ponder ponderr79@gmail.com
COLONIAL Howell 632 Vivian DiLella vamdiamond@aol.com
COLONIAL Manalapan 617 Nikki Weeks kgkac3rd@aol.com
COLONIAL Marlboro  618 Amy Birns  amylaquidara@optonline.net
COLONIAL Millstone 603 Kerri Stewart kerri_stewart@ymail.com
COLONIAL Millstone 603 Jolene Briceno Jolene_briceno@hotmail.com
COLONIAL Millstone 603 Katie Amador katieabennet@hotmail.com
SANDY HOOK Bayshore Towns 600 Tanya Perez tanyamccully@optimum.net
SANDY HOOK Eatontown/TF/RB 622 MaryAnne Linder dramacritc@aol.com
SANDY HOOK Holmdel 614 Diane Paquet dlighting@gmail.com
SANDY HOOK Matawan 619 Cheryl Cortopassi cherylann.cortopassi@gmail.com community lead
SANDY HOOK Matawan 619 Kelly Tatarka ktatarka@live.com
SANDY HOOK Mid No/Atl Hlds 611     Margo OShea gs238ah@gmail.com
SANDY HOOK Middletown South 620     Kristin Lee monet789@yahoo.com
SANDY HOOK Rumson/FH 626 Liz Trapp eftrapp@gmail.com
SANDY HOOK Seaside/LSS 628 Susan Bond-Masterson sbondmasterson@GSFun.org
SHORE PINES Barnegat/Waretown 507                 Melissa Melber gsjstroop50261@yahoo.com
SHORE PINES BBOP 506 Stacy  Petti spetti@GSFun.org
SHORE PINES BBOP 506 Stephanie O'Connor soconnor0314@gmail.com depot & paperwork distribution
SHORE PINES BBOP 506  Adrienne Merchant adriennemerchant@hotmail.com depot & paperwork distribution
SHORE PINES Lacey 512 Meghan Atkins meghanm.atkins@gmail.com
SHORE PINES Manahawkin/LBI  508         Andrea Kankowski andrea_0201@live.com
SHORE PINES Manchester 502 Heather Winters hwinnj73@gmail.com
SHORE PINES Toms River  504                  Kaitlyn Martins kaitlynrmartins@gmail.com
SHORE PINES Toms River  504                  Alyssa Fiore afiore@ochd.org Depot and Juliettes
SHORE PINES Tuckerton/LEH 509        Julie Barchetto kronkies5@gmail.com
SHORE PINES Tuckerton/LEH 509        Natalie Peterka nataliepeterka@gmail.com
SUNSET SHORES Brick  602 Regina Vassilatos racermom57@gmail.com
SUNSET SHORES Brick  602 Regina Vassilatos rvassilatos@ladacin.org
SUNSET SHORES Jackson 501 Lisa Combs lisacombs7@gmail.com
SUNSET SHORES Neptune/AP 629                             Eddielyn Estrada eddielynpta@gmail.com
SUNSET SHORES New Egypt 511 Kathleen Caines creativekat79@gmail.com
SUNSET SHORES Ocean/WLB 623 MaryEllen Gibbon gibbonoak@aol.com
SUNSET SHORES Point Pleasant 624 Michelle Coffey meeroom16@gmail.com
SUNSET SHORES Shore 630                                     Gayle Dettlinger gdettlinger@GSFun.org
SUNSET SHORES Wall 634                           Lori Gerber Lorigerb@gmail.com
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